Open Pools:

A=3@£750,1@£1.35.B=4@£15,1@30p.C=3@£30.D=1@ £45,1 @ £27.90.E=1@ £60,1 @ £1.20. F=1@ £75,1 @ £19.50. G = 1 @ £54.
T (charity) = 1° 13.25, 2" 7.95, 3% 5.30. £26.50 to Macmillan Charity. W (car nom) = £81 won by M/M R Kerr (NW7). X (single nom) = £63. Y (j/pot) = £41.40.

Section Pools:
NW-a=1@£7.50,1 @£4.20.b=1@£15,1 @£840.c=1@ £30,1 @£7.80.d=1@ £45, 1 @ £43.20.e=1@ £18.f=1 @ £31.50.g=1 @ £18.
SE-a=1@£7.20.b=1@£15,1 @ £2.10.c=1 @ £30,1 @ £9.60.d=1@ £3240.e =1 @ £25.20.f=1 @ £36.g=1 @ £27.
SW-a=1@£4.95.b=1@£15,1@£7.50.c=1@£27.e=1@£7.20.f=1@£27.g=1@ £9.

Rank Section Name

1 NW1
2 Nw2
3 SE1
4 SE2
5 SW1
6 Sw2
7 SW3
8 SE3
9 SE4
10 SES
11  SE6
12 SE7
13 Sw4
14 NW3
15 NEl
16 SW5
17 SW6
18 Sw7
19 SES8
20 SE9
21 SEI10
22 SEll
23 SEI12
24 Nw4
25 SEI13
26 NW5
27 SEl4
28 NW6
29 NwW7
30 SW8

Janet Wilcox

M/M R Kerr

B J Cooper

B Bate

C Harrison

A Parsons

Cottrell Richmond & Son
B J Cooper

P A Woods

D & T Hughes

S & L Harris

M/M B Norman

A Stephens

Mr & Mrs J & H Hooper
A Hesketh

Mr & Mrs N Smith

A Parsons

Cottrell Richmond & Son
J R Etherington

M & L Duffell

B & M Wiggins

J W Wilson

M Fuller

P Boden

Mr & Mrs K Cooper
M/M W Lewis

A J Hounsell

M/M W Lewis

M/M W Lewis

A Parsons

Town

Bath
Gloucester
Southampton
Lovedean
Dorchester
Salisbury
Wimborne
Southampton
Gosport
Paulsgrove
Havant
Southampton
Parkstone
Cardiff
Farnborough
Salisbury
Salisbury
Wimborne
Portsmouth
Havant
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Frome

Liss
Kempsey
Portsmouth
Kempsey
Kempsey
Salisbury

Central Southern Classic Flying Club
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NW489

SE347
SE2
SW1549
SW938
SW90
SE347
SE176
SE1615
SE26
SE1255
SW516
NW10
NE669
SW1011
SW938
SW9o0
SE1352
SE329
SE324
SE108
SE282
NW35
SE29
NW127
SE50
NW127
NW127
SW938

Flown Saturday 23" June 2018

Birds liberated at 6.00am in to no wind.
86 members sent 329 birds.

N.E 10/27 — N.W 18/60 — S.E 39/161 — S.W 19/81

Total prize and pool money paid out £2,167.70

Ring Number

GB15N28235
GB14N55763
GB16N79881
GBI15N36472
GB16N76380
GB11K28852
GB13N53733
GB16N79862
GB14L33555
GB15N99365
GB16N07837
GB15A24215
GBI17F31545
GB15562435
GB15N72522
GB15N37847
GB16N43836
GB13N53764
GB11J18036
GB15N49658
GB15P28900
GB17N03959%4
GB15N73992
GB16N06987
GB15N58005
GB16N26041
GB13N09658
GB17N44739
GB16N26091
GB16N43859

Distance

M

568
604
531
533
531
550
532
531
526
529
529
536
528
591
558
549
550
532
532
530
529
527
526
563
541
624
527
624
624
550

1315
861
261
333

1035
133
883
261

59
164

1226

1453
491
906

1057
552
133
883
227

74
656

1551
581

1639
856
670

1513
670
670
133

Time
Y HM

Velocity ~ Section Open Total Pools
751.128abcdef ABCDEF T £390.95
749.465a b ¢ gABCDEFGT WXY £305.85
746.347 £0.00
732.422 £0.00
730.246 £0.00
725997 a b ¢ ABC £99.45
720.138 b B £22.50
717.137 £0.00
697574 b c B T £50.60
695.733a b ¢ £18.90
686.019 £0.00
665.533 £0.00
655.886 £0.00
648.377 £0.00
646.220 £0.00
640.154 A £1.35
633.081 £0.00
629.041 £0.00
601.635 £0.00
590.670 def g £120.60
554.284 £0.00
549.865 £0.00
547915 £0.00
543.343 £0.00
541.307 £0.00
533.767 £0.00
528.155 £0.00
507.111 £0.00
483.133 £0.00
446.223 £0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes

£44.00 £250.00
£27.50 £60.00
£118.00 £45.00
£73.75 £30.00
£58.00 £15.00
£36.25 £0.00
£29.00 £0.00
£59.00 £0.00
£29.50 £0.00
£14.75 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£14.50 £0.00
£22.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£7.25 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£11.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£5.50 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£684.95
£393.35
£163.00
£103.75
£73.00
£135.70
£51.50
£59.00
£80.10
£33.65
£0.00
£0.00
£14.50

£0.00



NW8

NW10
NWI11
NWI12
SE15
SW9
SW10
SE16

Toan Vasile Boz
Haines & Herbert
FJ Quinn

Toan Vasile Boz
A Smith & Son
L FKidd

B & D Young

M White & Son
G Frewin

Worcester
Cheltenham
Devizes
Worcester
Wotton Under
New Milton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
New Milton
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NW209
NW445
NW155
NW209
NW294
SE334
SW509
SW24
SE345

GB14J13891

GB16C32287
GB16N23247
GBI15E12545
GBI5N38911
GB16V16980
GB13A37259
GB15V00266
GB15B37978

628
608
568
628
591
526
527
529
526

373
161
1247
373
375
1249
1402
608
626

431.589
422.141
407.690
396.660
374.405
346.821
338.822
317.831
235.041

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



