## Central Southern Classic Flying Club

## **TARBES**

Flown Saturday 23<sup>rd</sup> June 2018 Birds liberated at 6.00am in to no wind. 86 members sent 329 birds.

N.E 10/27 – N.W 18/60 – S.E 39/161 – S.W 19/81 Total prize and pool money paid out £2,167.70

## Open Pools:

A = 3 @ £7.50, 1 @ £1.35. B = 4 @ £15, 1 @ 30p. C = 3 @ £30. D = 1 @ £45, 1 @ £27.90. E = 1 @ £60, 1 @ £1.20. F = 1 @ £75, 1 @ £19.50. G = 1 @ £54. T (charity) =  $1^{st}$  13.25,  $2^{nd}$  7.95,  $3^{rd}$  5.30. £26.50 to Macmillan Charity. W (car nom) = £81 won by M/M R Kerr (NW7). X (single nom) = £63. Y (j/pot) = £41.40. Section Pools:

 $\begin{aligned} & \text{NW} - \text{a} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 7.50, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 4.20. \ \text{b} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 15, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 8.40. \ \text{c} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 30, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 7.80. \ \text{d} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 45, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 43.20. \ \text{e} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 18. \ \text{f} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 31.50. \ \text{g} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 18. \end{aligned} \\ & \text{SE} - \text{a} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 7.20. \ \text{b} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 15, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 2.10. \ \text{c} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 30, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 9.60. \ \text{d} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 32.40. \ \text{e} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 25.20. \ \text{f} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 36.g = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 27. \end{aligned} \\ & \text{SW} - \text{a} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 4.95. \ \text{b} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 15, \ 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 7.50. \ \text{c} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 27. \ \text{e} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 27.20. \ \text{f} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 27. \ \text{g} = 1 \ \textcircled{0} \ \pounds 9. \end{aligned}$ 

Rank Section Name			Town	Bird	No	Ring Number	Dista <b>M</b>		Time <b>H M</b>		Veloci	y 5	Section		Open			Total Pools	Section Priz		Grand Total
1	NW1	Janet Wilcox	Bath	9	NW489	GB15N28235			22 12		751	128 a	bcde	f	АВСІ	DEF '	r	£390.95	£44.00	£250.00	£684.95
2	NW2	M/M R Kerr	Gloucester	1	NW7	GB14N55763	604		23 39				ı b c			DEFG'			£27.50	£60.00	£393.35
3	SE1	B J Cooper	Southampton	3	SE347	GB16N79881	531		20 52	32	746	347		0				£0.00	£118.00	£45.00	£163.00
4	SE2	B Bate	Lovedean	3	SE2	GB15N36472	533	333	21 21	15	732	422						£0.00	£73.75	£30.00	£103.75
5	SW1	C Harrison	Dorchester	6	SW1549	GB16N76380	531	1035	21 21	12	730	246						£0.00	£58.00	£15.00	£73.00
6	SW2	A Parsons	Salisbury	7	SW938	GB11K28852	550	133	22 13	31	725	997 a	ı b c		АВС			£99.45	£36.25	£0.00	£135.70
7	SW3	Cottrell Richmond & Son	Wimborne	12	SW90	GB13N53733	532	883	21 41	25	720	138	b		В			£22.50	£29.00	£0.00	£51.50
8	SE3	B J Cooper	Southampton	3	SE347	GB16N79862	531	261	21 43	33	717	137						£0.00	£59.00	£0.00	£59.00
9	SE4	P A Woods	Gosport	3	SE176	GB14L33555	526	59	22 7	12	697	574	b c		В	,	[	£50.60	£29.50	£0.00	£80.10
10	SE5	D & T Hughes	Paulsgrove	2	SE1615	GB15N99365	529	164	22 18	27	695	733 a	a b c					£18.90	£14.75	£0.00	£33.65
11	SE6	S & L Harris	Havant	20	SE26	GB16N07837	529	1226	22 38	57	686	.019						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
12	SE7	M/M B Norman	Southampton	1	SE1255	GB15A24215	536		23 39			.533						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
13	SW4	A Stephens	Parkstone		SW516	GB17F31545	528	491	23 37	35		.886						£0.00	£14.50	£0.00	£14.50
14	NW3	Mr & Mrs J & H Hooper	Cardiff	2	NW10	GB15S62435	591	906	26 45	39	648	.377						£0.00	£22.00	£0.00	£22.00
15	NE1	A Hesketh	Farnborough	3	NE669	GB15N72522	558	1057	25 21	22	2 646	220						£0.00	£20.00	£0.00	£20.00
16	SW5	Mr & Mrs N Smith	Salisbury		SW1011	GB15N37847	549		25 10						A			£1.35	£7.25	£0.00	£8.60
17	SW6	A Parsons	Salisbury		SW938	GB16N43836	550		25 29									£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
18	SW7	Cottrell Richmond & Son	Wimborne		SW90	GB13N53764	532		24 49									£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
19	SE8	J R Etherington	Portsmouth	5	SE1352	GB11J18036	532		25 56			635						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
20	SE9	M & L Duffell	Havant	1	SE329	GB15N49658	530		26 19			670	d e	f g				£120.60	£0.00	£0.00	£120.60
21	SE10	B & M Wiggins	Portsmouth	2		GB15P28900	529		28 (	-		284						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
22	SE11	J W Wilson	Portsmouth	4		GB17N039594			28 9			865						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
23	SE12	M Fuller	Portsmouth	3	SE282	GB15N73992	526		28 10			915						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
24	NW4	P Boden	Frome	1	NW35	GB16N06987			30 26			.343						£0.00	£11.00	£0.00	£11.00
25	SE13	Mr & Mrs K Cooper	Liss	4	SE29	GB15N58005	541		29 20			.307						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
26	NW5	M/M W Lewis	Kempsey		NW127	GB16N26041	624	670				767						£0.00	£5.50	£0.00	£5.50
27	SE14	A J Hounsell	Portsmouth	2		GB13N09658		1513	29 19			155						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
28	NW6	M/M W Lewis	Kempsey		NW127	GB17N44739	624		36 7	(								£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
29	NW7	M/M W Lewis	Kempsey		NW127	GB16N26091	624		37 54			133						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
30	SW8	A Parsons	Salisbury	7	SW938	GB16N43859	550	133	36 9	37	446	.223						£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00

31	NW8	Ioan Vasile Boz	Worcester	6 NW209	GB14J13891	628	373	42	41	49	431.589	£0.00
32	NW9	Haines & Herbert	Cheltenham	4 NW445	GB16C32287	608	161	42	15	16	422.141	£0.00
33	NW10	F J Quinn	Devizes	2 NW155	GB16N23247	568	1247	40	55	7	407.690	£0.00
34	NW11	Ioan Vasile Boz	Worcester	6 NW209	GB15E12545	628	373	46	27	25	396.660	£0.00
35	NW12	A Smith & Son	Wotton Under	2 NW294	GB15N38911	591	375	46	19	10	374.405	£0.00
36	SE15	L F Kidd	New Milton	3 SE334	GB16V16980	526	1249	44	32	52	346.821	£0.00
37	SW9	B & D Young	Bournemouth	3 SW509	GB13A37259	527	1402	45	41	38	338.822	£0.00
38	SW10	M White & Son	Bournemouth	4 SW24	GB15V00266	529	608	48	51	16	317.831	£0.00
39	SE16	G Frewin	New Milton	4 SE345	GB15B37978	526	626	65	41	23	235.041	£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00